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Andres Dieppa
Andrew Guevara
Brian Meneses
Bruce Dacey
Chris March
Juan Arango
Ryan McCarthy

786-344-7807
786-502-5776
772-919-5670
954-328-3515
954-347-4694
401-536-3908
850-980-5708

adieppa@genesislighting.net

South Florida (Principal)

aguevara@genesislighting.net

Miami-Dade (Specifications)

bmeneses@genesislighting.net

Treasure Coast & Palm Beaches (Spec / Contractor Sales)

bdacey@genesislighting.net

Broward (Specifications)

cmarch@genesislighting.net

Broward & Miami-Dade (Distributor & Contractor Sales)

jarango@genesislighting.net

Broward & Miami-Dade (Specifications)

rmccarthy@genesislighting.net

Broward & Palm Beaches (Specifications)




